

You are invited to join the Rochelle Zell Athletic Booster Club! The booster club promotes school spirit and sportsmanship, encourages attendance at all Rochelle Zell athletic events and provides additional financial support for athletic activities at Rochelle Zell Jewish High School.

The Rochelle Zell Booster club will:

- Develop a club with an active and involved membership concerned with the total athletic program and all its participants
- Provide additional financial support
- Aid the athletic department in organizing and staging special events and projects
- Aid and support the athletic department in the areas of sports promotion, publicity, and program development
- Promote the school through its athletic and academic achievements

Booster Club Family Memberships:

- White \$36 Includes name in yearbook ad book and athletics car magnet
- Blue \$72 Includes name in yearbook ad book and athletics car magnet
- Tiger \$216 Includes name in yearbook ad book, athletics car magnet, & athletics long sleeve shirt
- Alumni \$18 Includes name in yearbook ad book and athletics car magnet

2021-22 School Year Goals

To reinvigorate the athletic booster club as an integral part of the RZJHS community. We hope to generate and to contribute to a positive approach and atmosphere to all school sponsored sporting events. Your support and participation are invaluable to the booster club's success after last year's hiatus.

The Rochelle Zell Jewish High School Athletic Booster Club will raise money through:

- Membership dues
- Admission Fees (Volleyball and Basketball games) \$3 Adults, 18 and under free
- Concessions (Not applicable during the 2021-22 school year)
- Any additional donation above the membership fee (tax deductible)

See other side for membership enrollment form



Athletic Booster Club Enrollment Form 2021-2022/5782

Submit completed forms and payment to Rochelle Zell Jewish High School 1095 Lake Cook Road Deerfield, IL 60015

(Make checks payable to Rochelle Zell Jewish High School. You may also request to be billed through FACTS.)

(Please print clearly)

| Name | Phone |
|---|---------------|
| Name | Phone |
| Email Address (s) | |
| Membership: please check one | |
| White (\$36)Blue (\$72) | Alumni (\$18) |
| Season Admission Passes will be available for an additional \$9 per pass after joining the booster club. Each pass will be usable for regular season home volleyball and basketball games for one person. | |
| Due to capacity limits, season passes may not be accepted for select regular season games. Please direct questions related to season passes to Athletic Director, David Martinez. | |
| If you would like to sign up for multiple school years, please multiply your gift by the number of years and indicate here years | |

Interested in volunteer opportunities or joining the Athletic Booster Club Board?

Contact Booster Club President, Larry Becker at *Ipbecker5@gmail.com* and Athletic Director, David Martinez at *dmartinez@rzjhs.org*.

